tNow
Promotions
Final Summary of Team Scores

1- SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL

2 - CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
3 - FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
4 - HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL
5 - SPOKANE HIGH SCHOOL

6 - GALENA HIGH SCHOOL

Team: GALENA

Position
1
2
3
4
5

Team Total Score = 125

Team: CASSVILLE

Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Team Total Score = 60

Team: CHADWICK

Position
1
2
3

Team Total Score =0

HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15

60
69
80
119
125

Bib #
993
648
649
994
992

Bib #
613
609
612
611
610
599
589

Bib #
616
617
615

BOYS VARSITY TEAM REPORT

Name
JACOB ONEIL
RYAN COOL
JUSTIN MILLER

ADAM CUNNINGHAM
DEWAYNE THOMAS

Name
AUSTIN WILSON
DEREK CHRISTY

JOBY PAUL
ISSAC DODSON
NATE DICK
COLE JACKSON
HUNTER HARRIS

Name
GAVIN HERD
EVAN SMITH
JOHN HICKS

Gun Elapsed
19:51.18
21:05.02
22:55.44
25:30.41
28:36.68

Gun Elapsed
18:49.29
19:19.81
19:56.27
20:03.67
22:25.93
23:25.93
25:21.01

Gun Elapsed
18:59.07
21:31.31
23:22.84

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: FAIRGROVE
Position

Bib #
621
622
618

Name

LOGAN HOLLIMAN

RYAN ODOM
COLE CLARK

Gun Elapsed
18:13.17
19:46.11
20:31.05

Rank
10
18
26
34
37

Rank

12
13
24
29
33

Rank
None
None
None

Rank

16

Timed by

Team Name
GALENA
GALENA
GALENA
GALENA
GALENA

Team Name
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville
Cassville

Team Name
Chadwick
Chadwick
Chadwick

Team Name
Fair Grove
Fair Grove
Fair Grove
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Team Total Score = 69

Team: FORSYTH
Position

Team Total Score =0

N o o B

HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15

619
623
624
620

Bib #
631

BOYS VARSITY TEAM REPORT

PARKER VAN NOSTRAND
NOLAN HOUSTON
JORDAN VAN NOSTRAND
BLAKE TETTLETON

Name
FRANKIE SHOTT

21:18.02
21:29.42
22:56.27
23:51.62

Gun Elapsed
20:42.22

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: HOLLISTER
Position

Team Total Score = 80

Team: SOFO
Position

Team Total Score =0

N o o WN e

H W N

Bib #
636
639
633
637
638
634
640

Bib #
643
641
642
644

Name
AUSTIN HAYNES
KYLE KAPELLA
JIMMY BRATZ
MICHAEL JONES
KEATON JUNG
LUCAS BURR
NICHOLAS WATSON

Name
COLE THOMPSON
JACOB SELF
LEVI SELF
JOSIAH LILLY

Gun Elapsed
18:32.29
19:24.68
21:06.64
22:16.41
23:24.29
23:53.02
28:16.17

Gun Elapsed
21:00.68
21:37.26
21:40.75
22:40.03

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: SPARTA
Position

N oo b W N e

Bib #
645
646
647
899
699
414
702

Name
TRISTAN EATON
JEREMIAH ELLISON
LOGAN BROADWAY
SEAN SANDERS
NICK CORDER
DYLAN COCHRAN
RHYS BURLINGTON

Gun Elapsed
17:11.28
18:35.60
19:42.32
20:30.94
20:35.85
22:47.92
23:45.40

20
22
27
31

Rank
None

Rank
3
7
19
23
28
32
36

Rank
None
None
None
None

Rank

15
17
25
30

: tN
Timed by P?-\gmotions

Fair Grove
Fair Grove
Fair Grove
Fair Grove

Team Name
Forsyth

Team Name
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Team Name
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks

Team Name
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
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Team Total Score =45

Team: SPOKANE
Position

Team Total Score =119

a b WN

HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15

Bib #
750
744
747
737
738
756

BOYS VARSITY TEAM REPORT

Name
CALEB LOVATO
BRIAN FREEMAN
ADAM COOK
DAWSON MAPLES
CADE MERTENS
ELI MERTENS

Gun Elapsed
19:54.08
20:09.19
21:20.65
27:36.28
29:16.83
29:40.96

Rank
11
14
21
35
38
39

Timed by

Team Name
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
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