

HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15 BOYS VARSITY TEAM REPORT



Final Summary of Team Scores

1- SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL	45
2 - CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	60
3 - FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL	69
4 - HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL	80
5 - SPOKANE HIGH SCHOOL	119
6 - GALENA HIGH SCHOOL	125

Team: GALENA

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	993	JACOB ONEIL	19:51.18	10	GALENA
	2	648	RYAN COOL	21:05.02	18	GALENA
	3	649	JUSTIN MILLER	22:55.44	26	GALENA
	4	994	ADAM CUNNINGHAM	25:30.41	34	GALENA
	5	992	DEWAYNE THOMAS	28:36.68	37	GALENA

Team Total Score = 125

Team: CASSVILLE

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	613	AUSTIN WILSON	18:49.29	5	Cassville
	2	609	DEREK CHRISTY	19:19.81	6	Cassville
	3	612	JOBY PAUL	19:56.27	12	Cassville
	4	611	ISSAC DODSON	20:03.67	13	Cassville
	5	610	NATE DICK	22:25.93	24	Cassville
	6	599	COLE JACKSON	23:25.93	29	Cassville
	7	589	HUNTER HARRIS	25:21.01	33	Cassville

Team Total Score = 60

Team: CHADWICK

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	616	GAVIN HERD	18:59.07	None	Chadwick
	2	617	EVAN SMITH	21:31.31	None	Chadwick
	3	615	IOHN HICKS	23:22.84	None	Chadwick

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: FAIRGROVE

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	621	LOGAN HOLLIMAN	18:13.17	2	Fair Grove
	2	622	RYAN ODOM	19:46.11	9	Fair Grove
	3	618	COLE CLARK	20:31.05	16	Fair Grove







4	619	PARKER VAN NOSTRAND	21:18.02	20	Fair Grove
5	623	NOLAN HOUSTON	21:29.42	22	Fair Grove
6	624	JORDAN VAN NOSTRAND	22:56.27	27	Fair Grove
7	620	BLAKE TETTLETON	23:51.62	31	Fair Grove

Team Total Score = 69

Team: FORSYTH

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Team Name 1 631 FRANKIE SHOTT 20:42.22 None Forsyth

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: HOLLISTER

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	636	AUSTIN HAYNES	18:32.29	3	Hollister
	2	639	KYLE KAPELLA	19:24.68	7	Hollister
	3	633	JIMMY BRATZ	21:06.64	19	Hollister
	4	637	MICHAEL JONES	22:16.41	23	Hollister
	5	638	KEATON JUNG	23:24.29	28	Hollister
	6	634	LUCAS BURR	23:53.02	32	Hollister
	7	640	NICHOLAS WATSON	28:16.17	36	Hollister

Team Total Score = 80

Team: SOFO

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	643	COLE THOMPSON	21:00.68	None	School of the Ozarks
	2	641	JACOB SELF	21:37.26	None	School of the Ozarks
	3	642	LEVI SELF	21:40.75	None	School of the Ozarks
	4	644	JOSIAH LILLY	22:40.03	None	School of the Ozarks

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: SPARTA

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	645	TRISTAN EATON	17:11.28	1	Sparta
	2	646	JEREMIAH ELLISON	18:35.60	4	Sparta
	3	647	LOGAN BROADWAY	19:42.32	8	Sparta
	4	899	SEAN SANDERS	20:30.94	15	Sparta
	5	699	NICK CORDER	20:35.85	17	Sparta
	6	414	DYLAN COCHRAN	22:47.92	25	Sparta
	7	702	RHYS BURLINGTON	23:45.40	30	Sparta





HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15 BOYS VARSITY TEAM REPORT



Team Total Score = 45

Team: SPOKANE

Position

	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
1	750	CALEB LOVATO	19:54.08	11	Spokane
2	744	BRIAN FREEMAN	20:09.19	14	Spokane
3	747	ADAM COOK	21:20.65	21	Spokane
4	737	DAWSON MAPLES	27:36.28	35	Spokane
5	738	CADE MERTENS	29:16.83	38	Spokane
6	756	ELI MERTENS	29:40.96	39	Spokane

Team Total Score = 119

